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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

4.65% (0.03)

CNE1000002Q2

386

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock

13,725 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.6022 USD
0.6435 USD
0.6022 USD
0.6149 USD
0.608767 USD
31,100
18,932.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d39cd326e4eed0784c2beedfbb6b504be94f0b38404f98f83f51ec1ba874444d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a7790d7218b9e466&time=1721323696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aa001c1b0d64e8f063b73ec69d8d1cf843e58ccdf7ff06e463960c9e25683bc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8f1c794f02e4978a&time=1721323696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=964ff744275bd0e5b3c446d801dd28aca9b16126264eb63409022d9ae2a000f8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e81a6025a9785997a&time=1721323696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=961a34b965421511b9e3e5d602d05283f8db047955c43d8f9312d38f314ed38d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=806e47568c5a44bea&time=1721323696&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 20:06:09

Price

0.6435 USD

Difference (] 4.65% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CNE1000002Q2
Symbol 386
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,725 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.6022 USD
High 0.6435 USD
Low 0.6022 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.6149 USD
VWAP 0.608767 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,100
Trading volume 18,932.65
Number of trades 4
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +29.95% +9.05% +34.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +0.05 +0.16
Beta 0.25 0.44 0.17
Volatility  43.92 40.37 42.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHINA PETROLEUM & CHEMI. CORP

0.6267 USD (31,448
0.6240 USD (54,827
0.6000 USD (93,949
0.5559 USD (84,955
0.6800 USD (2024/07/08
0.4530 USD (2024/01/22
0.6800 USD (2024/07/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.4530 USD (2024/01/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:46 0.5668 EUR 0.03 12

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:32 0.558 EUR 0.00 2

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 0.5668 EUR 0.00 1

17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 10:08 4.80 HKD - -
Exchange 17
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:06 0.5528 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9493811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30252001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1535977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1535977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253473
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06

09:48

20:06

16:30

08:08

0.5528 EUR 0.00

0.559 EUR 0.45

0.6435USD 0.02

0.553 EUR 0.00

0.56 EUR

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32397210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682791

CHINA PETROLEUM & CHEMI. CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

China Petroleum & Chemical Corp. engages in oil and gas and chemical business. The oil
and gas business includes exploration, development and production of crude oil and natural
gas; pipeline crude oil and natural gas; refining crude oil into petroleum products; and
marketing crude oil, natural gas, and refined oil. The chemical business includes the
manufacture and marketing of a wide range of industrial chemical products. The company

Contact Details

CHINA PETROLEUM & CHEMICAL CORP.

22 Chaoyangmen North Street, Chaoyang

was founded on February 25, 2000 and is headquartered in Beijing, China.

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

District - 100728 Beijing Baocai Yu E/I;Tr?]?trt;é Executive :\(A(;ng Sheng CB)(r;:leran of Supervisory

Telefon: +86-10-59969999 Dong Zhao Member of Executive Shao Feng Chairman of Supervisory

Fax: +86-10-59760111 Committee Zhang Board

E-mail: - Donghua Member of Executive Dong Zhao Member of Supervisory
Shou Committee Board

PDF Downloads
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Lianggong Lv

Shuanwen Niu

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Fengming Bian

Wen Fang Tan

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory

Committee Board
Wensheng Member of Executive Xi Liang Zhang Member of Supervisory
Huang Committee Board
Yong Li Member of Executive Yong Lin Li Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
An Wang Member of Supervisory
Board
Bao Cai Yu Member of Supervisory
Board
Chunsheng Member of Supervisory
Zhang Board
Li Qi Dai Member of Supervisory
Board
Li Ying Zhang Member of Supervisory

Liang Gong Lv

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Lin Xu Member of Supervisory
Board
Mei Yun Zhou  Member of Supervisory

Niu Shuanwen

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Ren Zhong Member of Supervisory
Board

Tao Wan Member of Supervisory
Board

Tsz Bun Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yan Fei Yang  Member of Supervisory

Zheng Zhang

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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